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Autumn Term 2014 

 Starts: Monday 1st September 

 Half Term: Monday 27th to Friday 31st October 

 Ends: Friday 19th December 

 

Spring Term 2015 

 Starts: Monday 5th January  

 Half term: Monday 16th to Friday 20th February 

 Ends: Thursday 2nd April 2015 

 

Summer Term 2015 

 Starts: Monday 20th April 

 May Day: Monday 4th May 

 Half Term: Monday 25th to Friday 29th May 

 Ends: Tuesday 21st July 2015 

 

 

Monday 1st September was an Inset Day for Staff.  There are another 4 Inset Days planned 

throughout  the academic year.  These will be confirmed and the school calendar will be sent 

home to parents next week and displayed on the school website. 

 

 


